EXAM 2 REDUX
CS 045




POINTS BREAKDOWN

® 12 questions for 103 points

® 8.5 points each on average

® curve effectively gave credit for 5 questions (+495)

Ml Totals

5

3.75

2.5

1.25

0

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 5650 55 60 65 70 75 80 8 90 95 100 105



POINTS BREAKDOWN

® 12 questions for 103 points
® 8.5 points each on average

® curve effectively gave credit for 5 questions (+495)

B Totals

5
3.75
2.5

1.25

0

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 5650 55 60 65 70 75 80 8 90 95 100 105



AL
AT
ainins

WESTMONT

JIMF




